2025-2026

Ogretmen Goriisme Saatleri

*

Teachers Office Hours



Pazartesi / Monday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Bransi /

Siniflar / Classes

Gorilgsme Saati / Office

Subjects Hours
Ms Pelin Onerli Binboga 6 L-V-N-T
(pobinboga@leventschools.org) 7L-T 08:00 — 09:00
Almanca / German 3 L-N
Ms Serpil Varoglu 190|ICZ-]CCSSEE
(svaroglu@leventschools.org) 12 A Level 08:00 — 09:00

Psikoloji / Psychology

12 Diploma Art

Ms Lagin Serhun
(Iserhun@leventschools.org)
PDR

Tum Okul / All Students

Randevu / Appointment

Ms Parisa Razzaghi
(prazzaghi@leventschools.org)
PDR

Tum Okul / All Students

Randevu / Appointment




Sali / Tuesday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Bransi / Subjects

Siniflar / Classes

Gorisme Saati /
Office Hours

Ms Sinem Sonat

(ssonat@leventschools.org) 6 L-V-N-T
Tarih/Turkce Dersler Bolim Bsk. / Head of 7 L-V-N-T 08:00 — 09:00
Dept. of Turkish Conducted Subjects 8 L-V-N-T
Tarih / History
Mr Siikrii Glinsoy 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
(sgunsoy@ leventschools.org) 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
Beden Egitimi Bol. Baskani / P.E Head of Dept. 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 —09:00
Beden Egitimi / Physical Education 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Mr Metin Odabasi 7 V-N
(modabasi@leventschools.org) 8T 10:00-11:00
Fen Bilgisi / Science 10 IGCSE
Mr Zeki Kirmizi 10 IGCSE
(zkirmizi@leventschools.org) 12 A Level 10:00 - 11:00
Kimya / Chemistry 12 Diploma Science
Ms Manolya Sinemacioglu 7L
(msinemacioglu@leventschools.org) 8N 10:00 - 11:00
Matematik / Mathematics 10 IGCSE
12 Diploma Science
Mr Burak Sekeroglu
(bsekeroglu@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level ) )
Matematik / Mathematics - Mekanik / 12 A Level 08:00 = 09:00
Mechanics
Mr Baris Varoglu 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
(bvaroglu@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 10:00 — 11:00
Matematik / Mathematics 12 Diploma Science ' '
12 Diploma Art
Ms Emine Boytam 8V
(eboytam@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE, 08:00 —09:00
Bilgisayar / ICT 11 AS Level, 12 A Level
Mr Mehmet Enis 9 IGCSE
(menis@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE 10:00 — 11:00

Bilgisayar/ICT

11 AS Level, 12 A Level



mailto:zkirmizi@leventschools.org

Carsamba / Wednesday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Bransi / Subjects

Siniflar / Classes

GOriisme Saati
/ Office Hours

Mr Tolga Cakmak

(tcakmak@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level
Mudir Muavini / Deputy Principal 12 AlLevel 08:00 —09:00
Fizik / Physics
Ms Evren Giirbiizer
(egurbuzer@leventschools.org)
Mudir Muavini / Deputy Principal 10 IGCSE 08:00 — 09:00
Dis Sinavlar Sorumlusu / Ext. Exams Officer
Matematik / Mathematics
Ms Esra Ozdamar Basaran
(eozdamar@leventschools.org)
Mudir Muavini / Deputy Principal 11AS Level 08:00 —09:00
Biyoloji / Biology
Ms Mukaddes Yorgancioglu
(myorgancioglu@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level
Dis Sinavlar Sor. / Ext. Exams Officer — 12 Diploma Science 10:00 — 11:00
Yabanci Diller Bél. Baskani / Head of Foreign 12 Diploma Art
Languages Dept. ingilizce / English
Ms Hazal Sanivar
(hsanivar@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE
Fen Bilimleri Bolim Baskani / 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Science Head of Dept.
Biyoloji / Biology
Mr Dorukan Késeoglu 8 N-T
(dkoseoglu@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE 08:00 - 09:00
Fizik / Physics 10 IGCSE
12 Diploma Science
Mr Hasan Burgag 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,8 L-V-N-T, 9
(hburgac@leventschools.org) IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,11 AS Level, 12 08:00 — 09:00
Beden Egitimi / P.E. A Level,12 Diploma Science - 12
Diploma Art
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Ms Ayse Gilinerman 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
(agunerman@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 10:00 - 11:00
Beden Egitimi / P.E 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Ms Maryna Zuyeva Kamkam 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
(mzuyeva@ leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 — 09:00
Beden Egitimi / P.E 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Ms Tutku Pamit 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
08:00 - 09:00

(tpamit@Ileventschools.org)
Beden Egitimi / P.E

11 AS Level, 12 A Level
12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art



mailto:hburgac@leventschools.org

Mr Artam Diren

6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10IGCSE,

(dartam@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Beden Egitimi / P.E 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Ms Damla Unliiyol 6 L-V-N-T
(dunluyol@leventschools.org) 10:00 - 11:00
L . 8 L-V-N-T
Ingilizce / English
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Ms Ajda Karamanoglu 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,11
(akaramanoglu@leventschools.org) AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Resim,Tasarim,Teknoloji / Art & Design 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Mr Mustafa Selguk Unsal 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE
(munsal@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 — 09:00
Muzik / Music 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Ms Esra f)zbay Personn 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T
(eopersonnn@Ieventschools.org) 8 L-V-N-T 10:00 - 11:00
ingilizce / English 10 IGCSE
. . 6V
Ms Salime Sekeroglu 9 IGCSE
(ssekeroglu@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE 10:00 - 11:00
Matematik / Mathematics 11 AS Level
Ms Eyliil Gzen
(eozen@leventschools.org) 6 N-T, 7 N-T 09:00 - 10:00
Matematik / Mathematics
Mr Erhan Vechi 119A|(S;|C_ZI\E/eI
(evechi@leventschools.org) 08:00 — 09:00
Bilgisayar / ICT .12 A Levgl
12 Diploma Science
Ms Pinar Hingal 7V
(phincal@leventschools.org) 8 V-T 08:00 — 09:00
Matematik / Mathematics 12 Diploma Art
Ms Leela Virupakshappa Erkmen
(lerkmen@leventschools.org) 6 LVN-T, 7L-V-N-T 10:00 - 11:00
g 8 L-N-T
Bilgisayar / ICT
6T,7L-T,
Ms Zari Shirizad 8V, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE
(zshirizad@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 —09:00
Turkge / Turkish 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Mr Amin Shakourloo 10 IGCSE
(ashakourloo@leventschools.org) 12 A Level 10:00 - 11:00
Business / isletme 12 Diploma Art
Ms Diiriye Varoglu 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE
(dcelik@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level 08:00 —09:00
Psikoloji / Psychology 12 Diploma Art
Ms Gizem Biray Zeki 9 IGCSE
(gzeki@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE 08:00 — 09:00
Ekonomi / Economics -isletme/ Business 11 AS Level



mailto:ssekeroglu@leventschools.org
mailto:myabaner@leventschools.org
mailto:ncan@leventschools.org

Mr Ozgiin Ozgeg 8 L-v
(oozgec@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE 10:00 - 11:00
Fizik / Physics 12 A Level
. Ms Buse Vaizoglu 6T 7LT
(bvaizoglu@leventschools.org) 10:00 - 11:00
- . 9 IGCSE
Kimya / Chemistry
Ms Ovgii Engiiney Ozkul 8 L-N-T
(oozkul@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE 10:00 - 11:00
Biyoloji / Biology 10 IGCSE
Ms Mezide Bigentiirk 6 L-V-N-T
(mbicenturk@Ileventschools.org) 7 N-T 11:30-12:30
Fransizca / French 8 N-T
Ms Berna Nevsu Erem 9 IGCSE
(nerem@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE 10:00 — 11:00

Sosyoloji / Sociology

12 Diploma Art




Persembe / Thursday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Bransi / Subjects

Siniflar / Classes

Gorisme Saati /
Office Hours

Ms Nazik Cakir
(nakcansoy@leventschools.org)

Matematik-ICT B&liim Baskani / Head of Dept. L1As Level 08:00 — 09:00
. 12 A Level
Mathematics and ICT
Matematik / Mathematics
Ms izlem Demirman
(iatalay@ leventschools.org)
Sosyal Bilimler Bol. Baskani / Head of Social L1As Level 08:00 —09:00
. 12 A Level
Studies Dept.
Sosyoloji / Sociology
Ms Selen Oklu Dagman 8 L-V-N
(soklu@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE 10:00 - 11:00
Kimya / Chemistry — Fen Bilgisi / Science 11 AS Level
Mr Mustafa Bozdag Saib 6N
(msaib@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE 08:00 —09:00
Fizik / Physics 11 AS Level
Ms Leyla Akartas
(lakartas@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE 10:00 - 11:00
Laborant/ laboratory
Ms Omiir Kofali
(okofali@leventschools.org) 12 Di?)llt-)xlass\c/ience 10:00 - 11:00
Biyoloji — Fen Bilgisi / Biology — Science
Mr Tolga Giirtan 8L
(tgurtan@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE 09:00 —-10:00
Matematik / Mathematics 12 Diploma Science
Ms Meryem Deniz Tunag 9 IZESE
(mtunac@leventschools.org) 09:00 - 10:00
Matematik / Mathematics 10 1GCSE
11 AS Level
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Mr Ali Akgayl 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE
(aakcayli@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE,11 AS Level 10:00-11:00
Miuzik / Music 12 A Level
12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE
Ms Suna Tokel 11 AS Level
(stokel@leventschools.org) 12 A Level 10:00 - 11:00
Resim / Art 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Ms Arife Akgiircii 9 IGlczs IZ igvleSE
(aakgurcu@leventschools.org) . . 14:00 - 15:00
ingilizce / English 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
7 L-V-N-T
Ms Bilge Yoran 11 AS Level
(bkucuk@leventschools.org) 12 A Level 11:30-12:30

ingilizce / English

12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
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Ms Tanyel Cerkez 7 L-V-N-T
(tcerkez@leventschools.org) 8 L-V-N-T 08:00 - 09:00
ingilizce / English 9 IGCSE
Ms Giiray Koseoglu 7 L-V-N-T
(gkoseoglu@leventschools.org) 8 L-V-N-T 08:00 —09:00
ingilizce / English 9 IGCSE
10 IGCSE
Ms Giilten Atilan Sengiil 6 L-V-N-T
(gasengul@leventschools.org) 7 L-V-N-T 11:30-12:30
ingilizce / English 8 L-V-N-T
Ms Sara Hassan Kul 6 L-V-N-T
(shkul@leventschools.org) 7 L-V-N-T
Cografya/Geography 8 L-V-N-T 08:00 - 09:00
Sosyal Bilgiler / Social Studies 9 IGCSE
12 Diploma Art
6 L-V-N-T
Ms Ceren Balkanlar 7 L-V-N-T
(cbesgul@leventschools.org) 12 A Level 11:30-12:30
ingilizce / English 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Ms Melisa Kalgay 6 L-V-N-T
(mkalcay@Ileventschools.org) 8 L-V-N-T 11:30-12:30
ingilizce / English 9 IGCSE
Ms Dila Ozsakin 6 L-V-N-T
(dozsakin@leventschools.org) 7 L-V-N-T 11:30-12:30
ingilizce / English 8 L-V-N-T
6L,7V,8L-N,
Ms Sonay Sophie Talag 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
(stalas@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 —09:00

Tlrkge / Turkish

12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art



mailto:ncan@leventschools.org

Cuma / Friday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Bransi / Subjects

Siniflar / Classes

Goriisme Saati / Office

Hours
Ms Hatice Ersozlii 8 L-V-N-T
(hersozlu@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE 08:00 — 09:00
ingilizce / English 11 AS Level
6V-N,7N,8T,
Ms Mehtap Yabaner 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
(myabaner@Ieventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 — 09:00
Turkge / Turkish 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Mr Cem Onem 9 IGCSE
(conem@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE 08:00 — 09:00
Ekonomi / Economics - isletme / Business 12 Diploma Art
Mr Cemre Giirdal 8 LV-N-T
(cgurdal@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE
Tarih / History 11 AS Level 10:00-11:00
12 A Level
Ms Meryem Caliskan 6 L-V-N-T
(mcaliskan@leventschools.org) 7 V-N 08:00 - 09:00
Almanca / German 8V-T



mailto:myabaner@leventschools.org

